Date
3/8
3/10
3/12
3/12
3/14
3/16
3/18-19
3/22
3/26
3/26
3/28
3/30
4/12
4/20-25
4/27
5/3
5/5

2021-2022 Lacrosse Schedule

Opponent/ Location
vs Oldham County
@ Ballard

vs. North Oldham @ Notre Dame

@ Nofre Dame Academy

vs South Oldham

Elizabethtown

JV @ Calin Icebreaker

@ Assumption
@ CAL
vs Ryle @ CAL
@ Male
@ Collins
@ SHA
Braveheart @ SHA
vs Atherton
@ Manual
vs Presentation
District Begins
Region Begins

State Begins

Jv
6:00
6:00
1:30
4:15
7:30
7:30
TBA
5:30

5:30
6:00

5:30
5:30
5:30

Varsity
7:30
7:30
2:45
5:30
6:00
6:00

7:00
10:00
11:30
7:00
7:30

TBA
7:00
7:00
7:00
TBD
TBD
TBD



OC games start at 6

ND game want bus and to spend the night

CAL

SO moved to Mercy



