

	2021-2022 Lacrosse Schedu	Jle	
Date	Opponent/ Location	JV	Varsity
3/8	vs Oldham County	6:00	7:30
3/10	@ Ballard	6:00	7:30
3/12	vs. North Oldham @ Notre Dame	1:30	2:45
3/12	@ Notre Dame Academy	4:15	5:30
3/14	vs South Oldham	7:30	6:00
3/16	Elizabethtown	7:30	6:00
3/18-19	JV @ Cal in Icebreaker	TBA	-
3/22	@ Assumption	5:30	7:00
3/26	@ CAL	_	10:00
3/26	vs Ryle @ CAL	-	11:30
3/28	@ Male	5:30	7:00
3/30	@ Collins	6:00	7:30
4/12	@ SHA		
4/20-25	Braveheart @ SHA	_	TBA
4/27	vs Atherton	5:30	7:00
5/3	@ Manual	5:30	7:00
5/5	vs Presentation	5:30	7:00
	District Begins	-	TBD
	Region Begins	-	TBD
	State Begins	-	TBD

	OC games start at 6		
	3		
	ND game want b	us and to spend t	he night
	ND game want b	us and to spend t	he night
		us and to spend t	he night
	ND game want b CAL	us and to spend t	he night
		us and to spend t	he night
		us and to spend t	he night
		us and to spend t	he night
		us and to spend t	he night
		us and to spend t	he night
	CAL		he night
	CAL		he night
			he night
	CAL		he night